1700 Stephen Street, P.O. Box 347
Little Chute, WI 54140
800-236-3584 • 920-788-7720 • Fax: 920-788-7733
E-mail: manager@hrtlp.com
Part No. Description Core Size Case Pack Weight # Skid 1-24 Cases 25-99 Cases 100+ Cases
150075-B 38mm x 75' BOND (214D) 11/16 x 1 100 12 54 $18.89 $17.38 $16.63
150150-B 38mm X 150' BOND 7/16 x 7/8 10/10 25 45 $30.61 $26.68 $24.49
150165-B 38mm x 165' BOND 7/16 x 7/8 10/10 24 45 $32.58 $29.21 $28.14
156150-B 40mm x 150' BOND 7/16 x 7/8 10/10 25 45 $34.82 $32.04 $30.64
175150B 44mm x 150' BOND 7/16 x 7/8 10/10 26 54 $33.99 $27.53 $24.72
175165B* 44mm X 165' BOND 7/16 x 7/8 10/10 35 45 $37.00 $29.59 $27.15
225165B 2 1/4" X 165' BOND 7/16 x 7/8 100 36 45 $39.92 $34.80 $31.93
225165B-10 2 1/4" X 165' BOND 7/16 x 7/8 10/10 36 45 $41.45 $35.94 $33.61
275165B 2 3/4" X 165' BOND 7/16 x 7/8 50 22 51 $29.31 $25.55 $23.44
275190B 2 3/4" X 190' BOND 7/16 x 7/8 50 30 51 $33.24 $28.99 $26.60
300090B 3" x 90' BOND 7/16 x 7/8 50 13 51 $15.61 $14.15 $13.48
300150B 3" X 150' BOND 7/16 x 7/8 50 23 51 $25.89 $22.47 $20.79
300165B* 3" X 165' BOND 7/16 x 7/8 50 25 51 $28.07 $24.47 $22.45
300165-BY 3" X 165' CANARY BOND 7/16 x 7/8 50 27 51 $37.33 $32.61 $31.07
300200B 3" x 200' BOND 7/16 x 7/8 50 30 51 $32.87 $28.37 $26.41
325165B 3 1/4" X 165' BOND 7/16 x 7/8 50 27 51 $24.89 $23.43 $22.52
325240-B 3 1/4" X 240' BOND (177Z) 11/16 x 1 48 37 39 $36.40 $33.50 $32.04
Part No. Description Core Size Case Pack Weight # Skid 1-24 Cases 25-99 Cases 100+ Cases
175100-C 44mm x 100' 2-PLY W/C 7/16 x 7/8 50 15 51 $28.38 $26.73 $25.71
225100-C 2 1/4" X 100' 2-PLY W/C 7/16 x 7/8 50 20 72 $37.96 $33.10 $30.37
275090-C 2 3/4" x 90' 2-PLY W/C 7/16 x 7/8 50 23 51 $41.36 $36.06 $33.09
300065-WCP 3" x 65' 3-PLY W/C/P 7/16 x 7/8 50 25.6 42 $68.43 $64.91 $62.43
300090-C 3" X 90' 2-PLY W/C 7/16 x 7/8 50 23 51 $45.85 $39.96 $36.68
300100-C* 3" x 100' 2-PLY W/C 7/16 x 7/8 50 26 51 $50.49 $43.48 $40.03
325100-C 3.25" X 100' 2-PLY W/C 11/16 50 27 39 $55.67 $50.62 $46.01
325100-C-716 3.25" X 100' 2-PLY W/C 7/16 x 7/8 50 27 39 $53.55 $48.68 $44.26
Part No. Description Core Size Case Pack Weight # Skid 1-24 Cases 25-99 Cases 100+ Cases
175165T 44mm x 165' THERMAL 7/16 x 7/8 50 21 81 $37.90 $33.55 $31.69
175230T* 44mm x 230' THERMAL 7/16 x 7/8 50 19 81 $52.32 $45.64 $41.87
225050T 2 1/4" x 50' THERMAL 1/2 x 11/16 50 6 180 $25.50 $22.19 $20.26
225085T* 2 1/4" x 85' THERMAL 1/2 x 3/4 50 9 200 $26.99 $23.72 $21.76
225085TAP 2 1/4" x 85' THERMAL APP 1/2 x 3/4 50 9 200 $28.33 $24.91 $22.84
225085T-72 2 1/4" x 85' THERMAL 1/2 x 3/4 72 13 96 $50.19 $44.16 $30.96
225085T-72TAP 2 1/4" x 85' THERMAL APP 1/2 x 3/4 72 13 96 $52.70 $46.37 $32.50
225150T 2 1/4" x 150' THERMAL 1/2 x 3/4 50 16 51 $35.01 $31.85 $30.60
225165T 2 1/4" x 165' THERMAL 1/2 x 3/4 50 18 51 $49.07 $42.79 $39.26
225200T* 2 1/4" x 200' THERMAL 1/2 x 3/4 50 20 51 $55.55 $48.44 $44.42
225200TAP 2 1/4" x 200' THERMAL APP 1/2 x 3/4 50 20 51 $58.30 $50.86 $46.64
225230T* 2 1/4" x 230' THERMAL 1/2 x 3/4 50 23 51 $62.17 $54.23 $49.71
231338-T 2 5/16" x 338' THERMAL 1 9/16 x 1 -11/16 12 11 135 $26.74 $24.59 $23.52
300220T 3" x 220' THERMAL 7/16 x 7/8 50 29 51 $77.10 $67.21 $61.66
312085T 3 1/8" x 85' THERMAL 7/16 x 7/8 50 12 120 $31.95 $27.85 $25.55
312119T* 3 1/8" x 119' THERMAL 7/16 x 7/8 50 18 72 $38.51 $36.77 $35.01
312200T* 3 1/8" x 200' THERMAL 7/16 x 7/8 50 31 51 $65.60 $59.74 $54.42
312220T* 3 1/8" x 220' THERMAL 7/16 x 7/8 50 33 51 $73.69 $64.08 $58.78
312220TAP 3 1/8" x 220' THERMAL APP 7/16 x 7/8 50 33 51 $77.38 $67.26 $61.73
312230T* 3 1/8" x 230' THERMAL 7/16 x 7/8 50 34 51 $77.05 $66.98 $61.47
312230TAP 3 1/8" x 230' THERMAL APP 7/16 x 7/8 50 34 51 $80.89 $70.34 $64.54
312273T* 3 1/8" x 273' THERMAL 7/16 x 7/8 50 40 51 $88.42 $76.89 $70.54
312273TAP 3 1/8" x 273' THERMAL APP 7/16 x 7/8 50 40 51 $92.85 $80.75 $74.07
312305T 3 1/8" x 305' THERMAL 7/16 x 7/8 50 45 51 $97.65 $85.30 $77.41
Part No. Description Core Size Case Pack Weight # Skid 24 Cases 48 Cases
To be provided 2 1/4" x 85' THERMAL - 1 COLOR 1/2 x 3/4 72 13 96 $33.19 $30.90
To be provided 2 1/4" x 85' THERMAL - 2 COLOR 1/2 x 3/4 72 13 96 $36.05 $33.76
Part No. Description Core Size Case Pack Weight # Skid 6 Cases 12 Cases 18 Cases
To be provided 3 1/8" x 230' THERMAL - 1 COLOR 7/16 x 7/8 50 34 51 $96.14 $84.69 $77.83
To be provided 3 1/8" x 230' THERMAL - 2 COLOR 7/16 x 7/8 50 34 51 $100.72 $89.27 $81.26
    PAPER ROLLS
Please contact your Sales or Customer Service Rep for availability.  Place orders via email to orders@hrtlp.com or via fax to 920-788-7733.
THERMAL
CARBONLESS
BOND
SMALL CASE AMOUNT - CUSTOM THERMAL
All custom orders subject to 20% over/under on runs. Will ship partial cases.  For different size rolls or pack count, we will provide separate quotes.
One time charge of $99.00 for 1 color Art & Plate; $189.00 for 2 color Art & Plates.
* = Currently available at California Warehouse. Pricing Effective: 7/15/13